ASNMSU QUALIFICATION CHECK RELEASE/AUTHORIZATION

ASNMSU Qualification Check Release and Authorization Form is due to the Chief Elections Officer on September 25, 2024, at 5:00 pm

By my signature below, I hereby authorize personnel in the offices of Associated Students of New Mexico State University to verify and release the following information to the Chief Elections Officer and ASNMSU Advisor in accordance with the ASNMSU Governing Documents,:

- 1) Membership in ASNMSU
- 2) Academic Standing
- 3) Disciplinary Standing
- 4) Grade Point Average

The Chief Elections Officer, in conjunction with the ASNMSU Advisor, will prepare a list of candidates for office, including their qualifications for office, and provide the list and this Release Authorization form to the office of ASNMSU and the Dean of Students. The office of the Dean of Students shall notify the Chief Elections Officer of the statuses of the candidates seeking election and the Chief Elections Officer and their team will use that information to determine whether any candidate does not meet the qualifications for office.

Signature	Printed Name
Aggie ID #	Position You Are Seeking